 สนใจติดตอ บรษิัท เอเม็ท จํากัด  โกสุมร่วมใจ 31 ซอย 37 แยก 2 ดอนเมือง กทม 10210
 โทร.02-5038900 , 02-5038929 ,  แฟกซ : 02-9810181, Email : sales@amet.net  , Web: www.amet.net
Humidity + Temperature Chart Recorder
             Best value graphical datalogger in the market
           User friendly, easy to set up and operate
Features:
• Simultaneous numerical and graphical display of
Humidity and Temperature readings, plus Time and Date

LabView-based PC software, 100-240VAC 50/60Hz
adaptor, and 3 AA batteries
Ordering Information:
RH520A........................Humidity + Temperature Chart Recorder w/universal adaptor
RH520A-NIST ..............RH520A with NIST Certificate
RH520A-220 ................Humidity + Temperature Chart Recorder (220V)
RH520A-220-NIST ......Humidity + Temperature Chart Recorder (220V)
RH520A-240 ................Humidity + Temperature Chart Recorder (240V)
RH520A-240-NIST ......Humidity + Temperature Chart Recorder (240V)
RH522 ..........................Replaceable Humidity/Temperature Probe
SL123 ..........................AC Alarm Relay Module 9ft (3m) cable
SL124 ..........................DC Alarm Relay Module 9ft (3m) cable
Specifications